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Statement of Line

• Hand welded steel wire frame 

• Hand polished chrome finish 

• Leather upholstered cushions sold separately and are available in

Black, Off-White, Brown, and Red  

• Stools available in bar and counter height

• Who Lounge Chair offers classic diamond-shaped styling

Features Seat Height

Overall Width

Overall Height
Shipping Weight

Carton Size 29”x22”x26”

33”

33.5”

17”

23 lbs.
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